978 SPRINGS RD,
978 SPRINGS RD, FOND DU LAC, WI, 54935 FOND DU LAC, WI,

$155,900

The right everything! 3 BDR, 2.5 BA 2 story home on the SE side of the city! Large eat in * 3 beds

kitchen with hardwood floors lead to living room with gas fireplace. Master bedroom has * 2 baths
separate bath and walk in closet. Oversized lot for outdoor fun. Full basement with * Residential
potential for more finished square feet if... * Residential,Single

Family Residence

e Closed

Gail * 1400 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No
Features: Gas Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1400

Tax Amount: 3310

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air
Water Source: Public Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes

Bedroom 1 13X11 Upper
Bedroom 2 12X12 Upper
Bedroom 3 11X11 Upper
Kitchen 11X11 Main
Living Room 18X12 Main
Dining Room 11X10 Main
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Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Colonial

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full

Exterior material: Brick,Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Gail Sharpe Agent Email: gail@adashunjones.com
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